Numero de
péliza

Fecha inicio de
vigencia

Fecha fin de
vigencia

Entidad que
expide

Tipo de péliza

Detalle

ABO00520

ABO000521

26/1/2025

26/1/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2026

05/12/2026

LA EQUIDAD
SEGUROS
GENERALES
ORGANISMO
COOPERATIVO
LA EQUIDAD
SEGUROS
GENERALES
ORGANISMO
COOPERATIVO

Responsabilidad
Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad
Civil Contractual

VIGENTE

VIGENTE

Detalle

Detalle



